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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

F. VEE OPEN (22 ETAPA)
32 BATERIA F. VEE OPEN Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km ._._.

PROVA 25/06/2022 16:00 . . .
o Il

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:03:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(23) LUIZ FELIPE

1 1:15.170 +1.307 16:05:54.049
2 1:13913 +0.050 16:07:07.962
3 1:13.881 +0.018 16:08:21.843
4 1:14.116 +0.253 16:09:35.959
5 1:13.863 16:10:49.822
6 1:14519 +0.656 16:12:04.341
7 1:14.441 +0.578 16:13:18.782
8 1:14.580 +0.717 16:14:33.362
9 1:14.356 +0.493 16:15:47.718
10 1:15.154 +1.291 16:17:02.872

(10) FERNANDO DURANDO

1 1:16.507 +1.407 16:05:55.786
2 1:15.885 +0.785 16:07:11.671
3 1:16.639 +1.539 16:08:28.310
4 1:16.490 +1.390 16:09:44.800
5 1:16.093 +0.993 16:11:00.893
6 1:15.347 +0.247 16:12:16.240
7 1:15.372 +0.272 16:13:31.612
8 1:15.100 16:14:46.712
9 1:15.346 +0.246 16:16:02.058
10 116714 +1.614 16:17:18.772

(19) LORAN LIMA

1 1:19.524 +5.218 16:05:58.758
2 1:15.934 +1.628 16:07:14.692
3 1:17.344 +3.038 16:08:32.036
4 1:15.852 +1.546 16:09:47.888
5 1:14.306 16:11:02.194
6 1:14572 +0.266 16:12:16.766
7 1:15.784 +1.478 16:13:32.550
8 1:14.755 +0.449 16:14:47.305
9 1:25.603 +11.297 16:16:12.908
10 1:20.364 +6.058 16:17:33.272

(73) JORGE MANHAES

1 1:19.705 +0.802 16:06:00.264
2 1:19.708 +0.805 16:07:19.972
3 1:18.903 16:08:38.875
4 1:32.348 +13445 16:10:11.223
5 1:20.039 +1.136 16:11:31.262
6 1:20.239 +1.336 16:12:51.501
7 1:20.367 +1.464 16:14:11.868
8 1:19.937 +1.034 16:15:31.805
9 1:20.665 +1.762 16:16:52.470
10 1:18.981 +0.078 16:18:11.451

(33) REGINALDO SANTOS

T 119004 +1.461 76:05:58.695
2 1:17.903 +0.360 16:07:16.598
3 1:17.543 16:08:34.141
4 1:17.783 +0.240 16:09:51.924
5 1:52.964 +35421 16:11:44.888
6 1:19.120 +1.577 16:13:04.008
7 1:18332 +0.789 16:14:22.340
8 1:18228 +0.685 16:15:40.568
9 1:18.029 +0.486 16:16:58.597
10 1:20.262 +2.719 16:18:18.859
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